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Payroll Bank Transaction Report - MPWMD
Monterey Peninsula Water Management District By Payment Number

Date: 4/1/2017 - 4/30/2017

Payroll Set: 01 - Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

Employee
Number Employee Name Total Payment

Direct Deposit
AmountCheck AmountPayment Type

Payment
Number Payment Date

7015 Adams, Mary L 342.37342.370.00Regular2916 04/05/2017

7013 Clarke, Andrew 316.79316.790.00Regular2917 04/05/2017

7014 Evans, Molly F 583.45583.450.00Regular2918 04/05/2017

7003 Lewis, Brenda 246.76246.760.00Regular2919 04/05/2017

1024 Stoldt, David J 5,177.785,177.780.00Regular2920 04/14/2017

1025 Tavani, Arlene M 1,902.961,902.960.00Regular2921 04/14/2017

1006 Dudley, Mark A 2,632.972,632.970.00Regular2922 04/14/2017

1039 Flores, Elizabeth 1,858.311,858.310.00Regular2923 04/14/2017

1018 Prasad, Suresh 3,666.783,666.780.00Regular2924 04/14/2017

1019 Reyes, Sara C 1,811.441,811.440.00Regular2925 04/14/2017

1002 Bekker, Mark 1,676.101,676.100.00Regular2926 04/14/2017

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 2,626.912,626.910.00Regular2927 04/14/2017

1042 Hamilton, Maureen C. 2,862.972,862.970.00Regular2928 04/14/2017

1008 Hampson, Larry M 3,301.653,301.650.00Regular2929 04/14/2017

1009 James, Gregory W 3,074.233,074.230.00Regular2930 04/14/2017

6034 Kleven, Alana K 352.99352.990.00Regular2931 04/14/2017

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 2,814.352,814.350.00Regular2932 04/14/2017

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,237.752,237.750.00Regular2933 04/14/2017

1013 Lyons, Matthew J 1,650.931,650.930.00Regular2934 04/14/2017

1023 Stern, Henrietta L 507.35507.350.00Regular2935 04/14/2017

6028 Atkins, Daniel N 54.4854.480.00Regular2936 04/14/2017

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,196.112,196.110.00Regular2937 04/14/2017

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,086.852,086.850.00Regular2938 04/14/2017

1043 Suwada, Joseph 1,749.511,749.510.00Regular2939 04/14/2017

1026 Urquhart, Kevan A 1,720.771,720.770.00Regular2940 04/14/2017

1001 Ayala, Gabriela D 1,760.211,760.210.00Regular2941 04/14/2017

1041 Gonnerman, Maryan C 1,547.801,547.800.00Regular2942 04/14/2017

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 1,936.101,936.100.00Regular2943 04/14/2017

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 2,775.322,775.320.00Regular2944 04/14/2017

1014 Martin, Debra S 1,918.341,918.340.00Regular2945 04/14/2017

1040 Smith, Kyle 1,512.251,512.250.00Regular2946 04/14/2017

1024 Stoldt, David J 5,177.785,177.780.00Regular2947 04/28/2017

1025 Tavani, Arlene M 1,902.961,902.960.00Regular2948 04/28/2017

1006 Dudley, Mark A 2,632.972,632.970.00Regular2949 04/28/2017

1039 Flores, Elizabeth 1,823.311,823.310.00Regular2950 04/28/2017

1018 Prasad, Suresh 3,666.783,666.780.00Regular2951 04/28/2017

1019 Reyes, Sara C 1,691.221,691.220.00Regular2952 04/28/2017

1002 Bekker, Mark 1,676.091,676.090.00Regular2953 04/28/2017

1005 Christensen, Thomas T 2,626.912,626.910.00Regular2954 04/28/2017

1042 Hamilton, Maureen C. 2,862.972,862.970.00Regular2955 04/28/2017

1008 Hampson, Larry M 3,301.653,301.650.00Regular2956 04/28/2017

1009 James, Gregory W 3,074.223,074.220.00Regular2957 04/28/2017

6034 Kleven, Alana K 161.21161.210.00Regular2958 04/28/2017

1011 Lear, Jonathan P 2,814.352,814.350.00Regular2959 04/28/2017

1012 Lindberg, Thomas L 2,237.752,237.750.00Regular2960 04/28/2017

1013 Lyons, Matthew J 1,650.941,650.940.00Regular2961 04/28/2017

1023 Stern, Henrietta L 439.70439.700.00Regular2962 04/28/2017

1004 Chaney, Beverly M 2,196.102,196.100.00Regular2963 04/28/2017

1043 Suwada, Joseph 1,723.931,723.930.00Regular2964 04/28/2017

1026 Urquhart, Kevan A 1,720.781,720.780.00Regular2965 04/28/2017

1001 Ayala, Gabriela D 1,760.211,760.210.00Regular2966 04/28/2017

1041 Gonnerman, Maryan C 1,547.801,547.800.00Regular2967 04/28/2017

1010 Kister, Stephanie L 1,731.851,731.850.00Regular2968 04/28/2017

1017 Locke, Stephanie L 2,775.322,775.320.00Regular2969 04/28/2017

1014 Martin, Debra S 1,918.321,918.320.00Regular2970 04/28/2017

1040 Smith, Kyle 1,512.251,512.250.00Regular2971 04/28/2017

1007 Hamilton, Cory R 2,086.852,086.850.00Regular2972 04/28/2017

EXHIBIT 22-C
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Employee
Number Employee Name Total Payment

Direct Deposit
AmountCheck AmountPayment Type

Payment
Number Payment Date

7006 Brower, Sr., Robert S 623.220.00623.22Regular29021 04/05/2017

7007 Byrne, Jeannie 869.430.00869.43Regular29022 04/05/2017

7001 Pendergrass, David K 249.340.00249.34Regular29023 04/05/2017

6007 Delay, Thomas E 163.460.00163.46Regular29051 04/14/2017

6007 Delay, Thomas E 243.060.00243.06Regular29165 04/28/2017

117,765.31115,616.802,148.51Totals:

EXHIBIT 22-C




